F.1.S.

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

= 6 Classifica definitiva Fioretto maschile
é(@ v 1 Esord./Prime_Lame
Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome
1 623960 PELLANDINO MATTEO
2 630121 GIOSEFFI ENRICO
3 626691 PUSSETTO STEFANO
630680 VALFRE' DI BONZO EDMEE
5 629464 BORRELLI MATTIA
6 630122 CIBRARIO SIMONE
7 630862 BERTOLA LARA
8 631515 TRINX RICCARDO
9 629959 BITELLI ANDREA
10 630876 LORENZIN FLAVIA

Gran Premio Giovanissimi

TORINO - Esordienti

Del

12/04/99
04/01/99
21/03/00
21/02/99
14/01/99
28/05/99
07/11/00
06/04/00
04/12/00
28/05/01
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Denominazione

ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.
ACC. SCH. LA MASCHERA DI FERRO a.s.d.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
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